

CS No. 621/17

Austro Labs Ltd. Vs. S.K. Tandon

13.02.2019

Present: Sh. Vaibhav, Director of the plaintiff company
alongwith Ld. Counsel Sh. B.L. Garg.
Defendant ex-parte.

Matter is at the stage of ex-parte PE.

PW-1 Sh. Vaibhav is discharged unexamined as
he has not brought original documents.

At request, put up for ex-parte PE on
24.04.2019.

Kiran Gupta
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts,
North District, Delhi
13.02.2019