

CS DJ No.621/17

Austro Labs Ltd. v. S.K Tandon

15.10.2020

Present: Sh.Babulal Garg, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff. (through v.c)
None for the defendant.

The proceedings are being conducted physically in terms of the order of the Ld. District Judge dated 28.09.2020.

Matter is at the stage of PE.

In terms of the order No.322/RG/DHC/2020 dated 27.08.2020 of Hon'ble High Court of Delhi as well as the order No.33739-33799/D&SJ/Sectt. (N&NW)/RC/2020 dated 28.09.2020 of the Ld. District Judge, North District, Rohini Courts, Delhi, matter stands adjourned.

Put up for purpose fixed on 05.02.2021.

(Gagandeep Singh)
ADJ-03, North
Rohini, Delhi