

CS DJ No. 621/2017

Austro Labs. Ltd. V. S.K. Tandon

05.02.2021

Present: Sh. Neeru Garg, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff (through V.C)
None for the defendant.

Put up for PE on 20.04.2021.

(SUNIL KUMAR)
ADJ-03, North
Rohini, Delhi