

CS No. 621/17

Austro Labs Ltd.

Vs.

S.K. Tandon

13.10.2022

Present: Clerk on behalf of main counsel Mr. B.L. Garg for the
plaintiff in person.

Mr. N.S. Tomar , Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

At joint request, be put up for arguments on the
application of defendant under Order VII Rule 10 CPC on **07.12.2022**.

Shivali Bansal
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
13.10.2022