

CS No. 621/17

Austro Labs Ltd.

Vs.

S.K. Tandon

24.07.2023

Present: Mr. Ravi Kumar, Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.

Mr. Shantnu, Proxy Counsel for the defendant.

Adjournment sought on behalf of the Proxy Counsel for the defendant on the ground that the main counsel is not well.

Heard. Request allowed.

Be put up for purpose fixed on **30.10.2023**.

Shivali Bansal
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
24.07.2023