

AUSTRO LABS LTD.

Vs.

S.K. TANDON,

02.04.2024

Present: Mr. Aman Saroha, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Mr. Gautam Singh, Ld. Counsel for the defendant (through VC).

ORDER

1. Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff has moved an application under Order 7 Rule 14 CPC for placing on record additional documents. Same is taken on record. Let copy of the same be supplied to the Email ID (gautamsingh.ind@gmail.com) of the counsel for the defendant.
2. Be put up for filing of reply and arguments on the aforesaid application on **21.08.2024**.

Shivali Bansal
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
02.04.2024